
Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

1 A Stella Sughrue Williamson Junior Buying-Dressy 1

5 A Cathryn Birch Mclennan Junior Buying-Dressy 2

2 A Stella Monty Eastland Junior Buying-Dressy 3

4 A Olivia Damewood Erath Junior Buying-Dressy 4

3 A Julia Fiala Bell Junior Buying-Dressy 5



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 B Khloe Pack Erath Junior Buying-Everyday Living 1

1 B Harlow Zajicek Bell Junior Buying-Everyday Living 2

5 B Sawyer Monty Eastland Junior Buying-Everyday Living 3

4 B Helen Morrissey Williamson Junior Buying-Everyday Living 4

3 B Eady King Leon Junior Buying-Everyday Living 5



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

7 C Isabel Kent Navarro Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 1

3 C Hailey Colby Erath Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 2

1 C REESE HAILE Hamilton Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 3

6 C Shanyah Champion Bell Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 4

5 C Brinley  Walden Williamson Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 5

4 C Bailey Bruner Mclennan Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 6

2 C Kassidy Dabelstein Eastland Junior Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 7



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

6 A Molly Zajicek Bell Junior Buying-Special Interest 1

7 A Margaret Morrissey Williamson Junior Buying-Special Interest 2

8 A Levi  Herrin Navarro Junior Buying-Special Interest 3



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

4 D Casey Phillips Somervell Junior Construction-Dressy 1

1 D Elizabeth Higgins Williamson Junior Construction-Dressy 2

2 D Avery Payne Bell Junior Construction-Dressy 3

5 D Lydia Shea Johnson Junior Construction-Dressy 4

3 D Sydney Damewood Erath Junior Construction-Dressy 5



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

7 D Jake Czerwinski Bell Junior Construction-Everyday Living 1

6 D Sofia Cowell Somervell Junior Construction-Everyday Living 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 E Paisley Young Bell Junior Construction-ReFashion 1

4 E Alexandra Hoover Mclennan Junior Construction-ReFashion 2

1 E Harper Hutton Eastland Junior Construction-ReFashion 3

3 E Emma Robinson Erath Junior Construction-ReFashion 4



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

6 E Addison Sims Erath Junior Construction-Special Interest 1

5 E Lila Bratton Bell Junior Construction-Special Interest 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

1 F Saylor Monty Eastland Intermediate Buying-Dressy 1

2 F Aubrey Ginn Somervell Intermediate Buying-Dressy 2

3 F Lillie Mann Coryell Intermediate Buying-Dressy 3

4 F Allison Lewis Hill Intermediate Buying-Dressy 4



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

5 F Ainsley  Whetstone Eastland Intermediate Buying-Everyday Living 1



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

8 F Tayler Loiselle Williamson Intermediate Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 1

6 F Cooper Rappolee Leon Intermediate Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 2

7 F Sophie Anderson Bell Intermediate Buying-Fantastic Fashion Under $25 3



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 G Erin Huebinger Hood Intermediate Construction-Dressy 1

1 G Amberly Whittington Bell Intermediate Construction-Dressy 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

3 H Charlie Outen Somervell Intermediate Construction-Everyday Living 1

1 H Ella Becker Erath Intermediate Construction-Everyday Living 2

5 H Hayden Berndt Johnson Intermediate Construction-Everyday Living 3

2 H Alice Higgins Williamson Intermediate Construction-Everyday Living 4

4 H Caroline Wood Bell Intermediate Construction-Everyday Living 5



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

3 G Annabelle Haddad Bell Intermediate Construction-ReFashion 1



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

5 G Hailey Czerwinski Bell Intermediate Construction-Special Interest 1

4 G Mathilda Tice Williamson Intermediate Construction-Special Interest 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

5 I Audrey Herrin Navarro Senior Buying Semi-Formal to Formal 1

4 I Jane Gauntt Bell Senior Buying Semi-Formal to Formal 2

6 I Samantha Strickland Eastland Senior Buying Semi-Formal to Formal NS



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 I Kenley Pack Erath Senior Buying-Business/Interview Attire 1

3 I Elena Herrin Navarro Senior Buying-Business/Interview Attire 2

1 I Rebekah Sutton Bell Senior Buying-Business/Interview Attire 3



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

4 J Graycie Montfort Navarro Senior Buying-Fantastic Fashion under $25 1

2 J Cassidy Walden Williamson Senior Buying-Fantastic Fashion under $25 2

3 J Caleb Rappolee Leon Senior Buying-Fantastic Fashion under $25 3

1 J Avery Sutton Bell Senior Buying-Fantastic Fashion under $25 NS



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

6 J Ava Loiselle Williamson Senior Buying-Special Interest 1

5 J Billye Bearden Navarro Senior Buying-Special Interest 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 K Anne-Marie Haddad Bell Senior Construction-Everyday Living 1

1 K Kristen ONeill Williamson Senior Construction-Everyday Living 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

5 K Cassidy Daily Navarro Senior Construction-ReFashion 1

3 K Georgia Tice Williamson Senior Construction-ReFashion 2

4 K Andrew Haddad Bell Senior Construction-ReFashion 3



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

1 L Sophia O'Neill Williamson Senior Construction-Semi-Formal to Formal 1

2 L Emily Anderson Bell Senior Construction-Semi-Formal to Formal 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

3 L Penny Parmer Bell Senior Construction-Theater/Costume 1

4 L Cadence Chaney Eastland Senior Construction-Theater/Costume 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

2 L Emily Anderson Bell Senior Cotton 1

3 L Caleb Rappolee Leon Senior Cotton 2



Order Judging Group Name County Age Division Category Rank

1 L Anne-Marie Haddad Bell Senior Wool/Mohair/Alpaca 1



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

1

2
Brinley  Walden

Elizabeth Higgins
Helen Morrissey
Stella Sughrue

Amy  Carswell
Brealynn Oliver
Emery Becker

Evie Rose
Kathryn Collier
Addison Sims

Emma Robinson
Hailey Colby
Khloe Pack

Sydney Damewood

3

8108 Jewelry/Access Williamson Junior Williamson County

8102 Jewelry/Access Erath Junior Hemming Birds

8105 Jewelry/Access Erath Junior Sewing Sisters 



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

3

Alexandra Hoover
Bailey Bruner
Cathryn Birch

Baylor Bennett
Brayden Territo

Kyler Pack
Tess Maruska

Tinleigh Feurbacher

Eady King
Alexis Burleson

Caroline Ketchum

2

1

Leon Junior Dazzling AcesNon-Wearable8106

8107 Non-Wearable Mclennan Junior McLennan Co 4-H

8103 Non-Wearable Erath Junior Just Here 4 The Fun



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

2

3

1
Alice Judkins

Elizabeth Madden
Harper Evans

Addalyn Jackson
Harper Hutton

Kassidy Dabelstein
Stella Monty

Olivia Damewood
Avery Jones

Emma McAngus
Landry Allen

8101 Wearable Eastland Junior Diva Dazzlers

8104 Wearable Erath Junior Razzle Dazzle Girls

8108 Wearable Leon Junior Sassy Stitches 



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

Caroline Wood
Harlow Zajicek

Julie Fiala
Molly Zajicek
Paisley Young

Reese Haile
Riley Haile

Johanna Jeschke
Jaylin McBee

2

1

8205 Jewelry/Access Hamilton Intermediate The Dazzlings

8202 Jewelry/Access Bell Intermediate See What We Can Do Crew



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

Ainsley  Whetstone
Saylor Monty
Karsyn Dodrill

Aubrey Ginn
Charlie Outen
Sophia Veno

2

1
Hot Mess Express

8203 Non-Wearable Eastland Intermediate Lockstitch Sisters

8206 Non-Wearable Somervell Intermediate



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

2

1
Ella Becker

Karsyn Bedwell
Kandis Coplan

Mathilda Tice
Alice Higgins 

Margaret Morrissey

Amberly Whittington
Anabelle Haddad

Avery Payne
Lila Bratton 

Maren Morris 3

8201 Wearable Bell Intermediate Bump Up The Junk

8204 Wearable Erath Intermediate Needle in a Haystack

8207 Wearable Williamson Intermediate Slaying Sewers



Team # Category County Name Name-First Last Age Division D2D Team Name : Rank 

1

2

8301 Non-Wearable Bell Senior Sew Over It

8302

Andrew Haddad
Anne-Marie Haddad

Avery Sutton
Jane Gauntt

Rebekah Sutton
Sophia O'Neill

Cassidy Walden
Georgia Tice

Kristen O'Neill

Non-Wearable Williamson Senior Material Girls
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